[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202401080132  1/8/2024 2:35 UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202401080133  1/8/2024 2:58 UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202401080134  1/8/2024 3:51 UNIT BLOCK LYNN BLV PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401080135  1/8/2024 5:35 3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202401080136  1/8/2024 6:55 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202401080137  1/8/2024 8:33 1400 BLOCK WALNUT ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202401080143  1/8/2024 9:52 UNIT BLOCK BARCLAY ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401080145  1/8/2024 10:27 UNIT BLOCK LARSON DR PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
202401080144  1/8/2024 10:51 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

202401080142  1/8/2024 10:54 4000 BLOCK KATIE LN BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RESIDENCE-UNK.
202401080147  1/8/2024 12:30 UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401080148  1/8/2024 13:46 1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY ASSIST CASD POLICE

202401080146  1/8/2024 14:10 1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER

202401080149  1/8/2024 15:11 600 BLOCK LANCASTER CT LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

202401080150  1/8/2024 16:01 UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
202401120214  1/8/2024 16:01 UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD ALL OTHERS-OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE
202401090154  1/8/2024 18:23 3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401080151 1/8/2024 20:15 3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202401090159  1/8/2024 22:21 2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC CITATION

202401080152  1/8/2024 22:24 3500 BLOCK HUMPTON RD DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202401100180  1/9/2024 0:00 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401090153 1/9/2024 0:30 UNIT BLOCK ESSEX ST WELLBEING CHECK

202401090156  1/9/2024 2:35 3500 BLOCK HUMPTON RD SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
202401090155  1/9/2024 3:04 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202401090157  1/9/2024 6:56 1900 BLOCK KINGS HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202401090158  1/9/2024 9:09 UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202401090160  1/9/2024 10:36 1500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY 911 HANG UP

202401090164  1/9/2024 11:03 UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202401090162  1/9/2024 12:41 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-ATTEMPTED-RETAIL THEFT

202401090161 1/9/2024 12:43 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

202401090163  1/9/2024 13:29 2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401090165  1/9/2024 16:40 UNIT BLOCK BROOK LN NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202401090167  1/9/2024 17:54 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202401090166  1/9/2024 18:28 UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS
202401100183  1/9/2024 18:46 3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202401090168  1/9/2024 18:47 600 BLOCK N CALN RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
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[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202401090171
202401100181
202401090169
202401090170
202401090172
202401090174
202401090175
202401100182
202401090176
202401090177
202401100184
202401090173
202401100178
202401100179
202401100185
202401100186
202401100187
202401100188
202401100190
202401100189
202401110203
202401100191
202401100195
202401100192
202401100193
202401100194
202401100197
202401100198
202401100199
202401100196
202401110202
202401110200
202401110201
202401110205
202401110204
202401110209

1/9/2024 19:13
1/9/2024 19:18
1/9/2024 19:29
1/9/2024 20:03
1/9/2024 20:12
1/9/2024 20:14
1/9/2024 20:19
1/9/2024 20:31
1/9/2024 20:38
1/9/2024 21:02
1/9/2024 21:16
1/9/2024 21:53
1/9/2024 22:27
1/9/2024 23:54
1/10/2024 1:01
1/10/2024 2:05
1/10/2024 7:35
1/10/2024 8:29
1/10/2024 9:30
1/10/2024 10:05
1/10/2024 10:41
1/10/2024 11:37
1/10/2024 13:57
1/10/2024 14:00
1/10/2024 14:08
1/10/2024 14:08
1/10/2024 15:16
1/10/2024 15:33
1/10/2024 16:25
1/10/2024 20:20
1/10/2024 20:38
1/11/2024 0:11
1/11/2024 1:35
1/11/2024 9:00
1/11/2024 9:29
1/11/2024 11:14

UNIT BLOCK HERON LN

UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLV
1700 BLOCK KINGS HWY

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
1400 BLOCK RED MAPLE WAY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
1000 BLOCK OSBORNE RD

1200 BLOCK CALN MTG HOUSE RD
1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
1200 BLOCK SCOTT DR

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK 11TH AVE

UNIT BLOCK BROOKS LN

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK CARLYN CT

3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE

200 BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST

UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE PK
2500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD

UNIT BLOCK BAILEY RD

UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

1200 BLOCK KINGS HWY

UNIT BLOCK LYNN BLV

UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

1800 BLOCK BURNT COAL CR
1700 BLOCK KINGS HWY

UNIT BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
2600 BLOCK BARCLAY ST

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY-NONRESID-NIGHT
TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT
TRAFFIC CITATION

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

FRAUD

WARRANTS-OUTSIDE AGENCY-SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC CITATION

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

WELLBEING CHECK

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
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202401110206
202401110207
202401110208
202401110210
202401110211
202401110212
202401150302
202401110213
202401150276
202401150277
202401150282
202401150278
202401120224
202401120225
202401150280
202401150281
202401120217
202401120220
202401120215
202401120223
202401120216
202401120219
202401120221
202401120218
202401130239
202401120222
202401120226
202401120228
202401120227
202401120229
202401120230
202401120231
202401130234
202401120232
202401130233
202401130235

1/11/2024 12:30
1/11/2024 12:50
1/11/2024 13:14
1/11/2024 13:43
1/11/2024 14:34
1/11/2024 14:40
1/11/2024 15:37
1/11/2024 16:04
1/11/2024 17:06
1/11/2024 19:11
1/11/2024 20:31
1/11/2024 23:13
1/11/2024 23:40
1/12/2024 1:06

1/12/2024 1:35

1/12/2024 2:01

1/12/2024 8:27

1/12/2024 8:33

1/12/2024 11:55
1/12/2024 13:50
1/12/2024 14:01
1/12/2024 14:31
1/12/2024 14:39
1/12/2024 14:46
1/12/2024 15:51
1/12/2024 16:17
1/12/2024 16:39
1/12/2024 16:54
1/12/2024 17:12
1/12/2024 18:02
1/12/2024 18:39
1/12/2024 18:44
1/12/2024 21:25
1/12/2024 23:51
1/13/2024 4:02

1/13/2024 5:18

UNIT BLOCK JENNIFER DR

UNIT BLOCK GALLAGHERVILLE RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3100 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
1200 BLOCK CALN MTG HOUSE RD
3600 BLOCK BUNGALOW GLADE
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR

400 BLOCK MANOR AVE

4600 BLOCK EDGES MILL RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK FYNAMORE LN
UNIT BLOCK S CALN RD

2500 BLOCK ESSEX ST

2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

4200 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1500 BLOCK WALNUT ST

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
UNIT BLOCK FULTON AVE

4300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2800 BLOCK MILLER AVE

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

200 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK AMBROSE AVE
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD

WELLBEING CHECK

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER ANIMAL BITES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-ELECTRIC LIGHT OUTAGES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
HARASSMENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

TRAFFIC OFFENSES

NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

WELLBEING CHECK

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH



[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202401130236  1/13/2024 6:38 4600 BLOCK EDGES MILL RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401130237  1/13/2024 8:11 UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401130238  1/13/2024 10:58 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202401130240  1/13/2024 12:42 2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUPERVISOR INVESTIGATION - DAMAGED EQUIP
202401130241 1/13/2024 12:42 2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202401130249  1/13/2024 13:47 UNIT BLOCK JOSEPH CT WELLBEING CHECK

202401130244  1/13/2024 14:06 3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202401130243  1/13/2024 14:51 UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLV TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401130246  1/13/2024 15:40 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401130242  1/13/2024 16:00 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR SIMPLE ASSAULT

202401130245  1/13/2024 17:31 UNIT BLOCK BEAVER RUN RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401130247  1/13/2024 19:23 4600 BLOCK EDGES MILL RD SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202401130248  1/13/2024 20:21 UNIT BLOCK FULTON AVE NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202401130251 1/13/2024 21:14 UNIT BLOCK LINKS CT DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202401130252  1/13/2024 21:28 1300 BLOCK STIRLING ST NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202401130250  1/13/2024 21:46 UNIT BLOCK OSBORNE RD ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
202401140254  1/14/2024 6:34 1800 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401140253  1/14/2024 7:29 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY WELLBEING CHECK

202401140257  1/14/2024 7:29 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

202401140256  1/14/2024 9:26 1500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401140258  1/14/2024 9:38 UNIT BLOCK S CALN RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401140255  1/14/2024 10:42 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401140260  1/14/2024 11:49 UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT MENTAL HEALTH

202401140259  1/14/2024 12:12 3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202401140265  1/14/2024 14:25 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401140261 1/14/2024 14:34 2800 BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401140262  1/14/2024 14:51 UNIT BLOCK BROOKS LN TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401140264  1/14/2024 15:21 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202401140263  1/14/2024 15:44 UNIT BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202401140267  1/14/2024 15:44 UNIT BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD SUPERVISOR INVESTIGATION-OFC ACC/INJURY
202401140266  1/14/2024 16:34 1300 BLOCK NORTHUMBERLAND RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202401140268  1/14/2024 16:42 400 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401140270  1/14/2024 17:59 100 BLOCK SEVENTEENTH AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202401140271 1/14/2024 20:30 UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST ALL OTHER VANDALISM

202401150272  1/14/2024 20:30 UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST CHILDLINE NOTIFICATION

202401140269  1/14/2024 22:06 UNIT BLOCK FULTON AVE TWP ORD - NOISE (NOT ANIMAL)



	01 08 2024 TO 01 14 2024

